   GKPR CAPTIVE TRANSIT RUBBER MOUNT            Series: GKPR
           MATERIAL
            - Natural Rubber (NR)
            - Colour: Black
Part
Number
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
A
(mm)
F x M
(mm)
D
(mm)
GD
(mm)
S
(mm)
G
GKPR12830 128.00 30.00 111.00 9x9 77.00 59.00 2.00 M10
GKPR10631 106.00 31.00 75.00 8.3x16 66.00 50.00 3.00 M12
GKPR10635 106.00 35.00 75.00 8.3x16 60.00 50.00 2.00 M12
GKPR11035 110.00 35.00 73.00 8.3x16 65.00 50.00 3.00 M10/12
GPKR12035S 120.00 35.30 100.00 11x11 63.50 47.00 2.00 M10/12
GKPR14436 144.00 36.00 124.00 10x10 93.00 70.00 2.50 M10
GKPR17238 172.00 38.00 138.00 14x18 106.00 81.00 3.00 M16
GKPR16940S 169.00 40.00 140.00 14x19 105.00 77.00 3.00 M16
GKPR19241 192.00 40.50 158.00 14x14 115.00 90.00 3.00 M16
GKPR12845 138.00 45.00 110.00 10.5x10.5 92.00 73.50 3.00 M12
GKPR21648 216.00 48.00 182.00 14x19 145.00 118.00 4.00 M16
GKPR19050 19.00 50.00 160.00 16.5x16.5 108.00 83.00 5.00 M16
GKPR21652S 216.00 52.00 182.00 14x19 155.00 134.00 4.00 M16
  Compact design with inbuilt bump and rebound control feature to
control movement of equipment in transit.
 Dome shaped metal cap protects the elastomer against splashes of oil
and fuel contamination.
 Compression design and metal cap effectively eliminate airborne noise
when compared to spring mountings.
 Thick base flange metal to give added strength .
 Low height captive mounting capable of taking loads of 40kg to 5000kg.
 ROHS and REACH SVHC compliant.
 Applicable for static and mobile generators, pumps, compressors,
centrifugal fans and blowers and railway equipment.
           ANNOTATION
           All specifications shown herein are typical values and are not guaranteed. It is recommended to test in the application
           for suitability.
GKPR19066 190.00 66.50 16.00 14x14 181.00 140.00 4.00 M20(square
Base
Flange)
GKPR18086S 190.00 86.00 146.00 14x14 180.00 141.00 5.00 M20(square
Base Flange
GKPR220105 22.00 150.00 180.00 18x18 220.00 160.00 6.00 M24(square
Base Flange
LOAD
Deflection
Details
45 ShA
60 ShA
70 ShA
Part Number MAX
Kg’s
MAX
mm
MAX
Kg’s
MAX
mm
Max
Kg’s
MAX
mm
GKPR11035 70 3.5 124 3.5 196 3.5
GKPR10635 63 3.0 114 3.0 - -
GKPR10631 94 3.0 170 3.0 - -
GKPR12035S 60 4.0 118 4.0 - -
GKPR12830 120 3.1 220 3.0 - -
GKPR12845 350 4.0 600 4.0 750 3.0
GKPR14436 180 3.5 330 3.0 - -
GKPR16940S 200 6.0 400 6.0 600 6
GKPR17238 240 3.5 450 3.5 - -
GKPR19050 400 3.0 750 3.0 1400 3.0
GKPR19241 425 4.0 690 4.0 - -
GKPR21648 750 5.5 1100 5.0 - -
GKPR21652S 480 10 800 10 1700 10
GKPPR18086S
(Square Base
Flange)
1500 9.0 2300 8.0 3200 6.4
GKPR18086S
(Square Base
Flange)
850 15 1500 15 - -
GKPR220105
(Square Base
Flange)
1600 16 3400 12 5012 5.5